
EuroHockey Club Champions Cup 2015
3 - 6 Apr 2015

SCHC, Bilthoven (NED)

Match Report
Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch

01  3 Apr 10:30:00 S( - SCHC

Surbiton HC Club Campo de Madrid
Official 1 2 3 4 T SO

SURBITON 0 0 1 0 1 0
CAMPOMADRID 0 0 0 1 1 2

Minute Shirt # Name Green Yellow Red
1 HEWETT Vicky  (GK)

X 3 COULSON Hannah 
5 ANSLEY Giselle 

X 6 KING Julia 
X 7 HAYCROFT Sarah  (C) 42
X 8 TWIGG Georgina 
10 9 HUNTER Jo 
8 10 FRANKLAND Sandra 
X 11 WEBB Hollie 
X 12 ATKINSON Emily 
20 13 ROBINSON Abi 
15 16 LE MARCHAND Emmie 
X 17 HERBERT Rebecca 
X 18 PAGE Sarah 
X 19 WOOLVEN Jenna 
X 23 TIBBLE Harriet 
X 24 WALKER Abi  (GK)

25 JOLLY Eleanor 
Coach GARRARD Brett

Team ManagerATHERTON Mark

UmpireDELFORGE Laurine (BEL)

JudgeREELICK Margot (NED)

Technical OfficerBILLEKOP Marianne (DEN)

Minute Shirt # Name Green Yellow Red
X 1 RUIZ CASTILLO Maria Angeles  (GK)
X 2 GUTIERREZ SIERRA Rocio  (C)
X 4 WINKLER Annette 
12 5 ALVAREZ-LABRADOR Maria 
15 7 MOWINKEL Andrea 
X 9 GIL Empar 25
X 10 PEREZ LAGUNAS Beatriz 
X 12 LOPEZ GARCIA Maria 68
14 13 FIGAR COGHEN Monica 
X 14 CANO RUIZ Carmen 
11 15 ABELAIRAS RAMOS Peppa 
11 17 ZORITA MARQUEZ Marta 
X 18 ARRAZOLA MARTIN Paula 
X 19 IGLESIAS MARCO Belen 
X 21 MARQUÍNEZ Ana 

23 FIGAR Beatriz 
X 25 MAGAZ MEDRANO Alicia 

30 PUECHE NAVARRO Ana  (GK)
Coach AGUILAR Eduardo

Team ManagerBRASA Pablo

UmpireSTERK Alwiene (NED)

JudgeSAMWEL Laura (NED)

Reserve UmpireESKINA Elena (RUS)

Team Minute Number Action Score Team Minute Number Action Score Team Minute Number Action Score
SURBITON 41 3 FG 1 - 0
CAMPOMADRID 54 2 PC 1 - 1

Shoot-out results follow...

Official Result Tournament Director MORGAN Barbara (SCO)
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EuroHockey Club Champions Cup 2015
3 - 6 Apr 2015

SCHC, Bilthoven (NED)

Shoot-out Report
Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch

01  3 Apr 10:30:00 S( - SCHC

Surbiton HC Club Campo de Madrid
Official 1 2 3 4 T SO

SURBITON 0 0 1 0 1 0
CAMPOMADRID 0 0 0 1 1 2

Scoring
Shirt # Attacker GK # Result Shirt # Attacker GK # Result

18 PAGE Sarah 1 O 2 GUTIERREZ SIERRA Rocio  (C) 24 X
23 TIBBLE Harriet 1 O 25 MAGAZ MEDRANO Alicia 24 X
7 HAYCROFT Sarah  (C) 1 O 9 GIL Empar 24 O
17 HERBERT Rebecca 1 O

X = scored   O = not scored

Defenders
Shirt # Defender Shirt # Defender

24 WALKER Abi  (GK) 1 RUIZ CASTILLO Maria Angeles  (GK)

Final Result
0 - 2

Signatures

Team ManagerATHERTON Mark Team ManagerBRASA Pablo

UmpireDELFORGE Laurine (BEL) UmpireSTERK Alwiene (NED)

Technical OfficerBILLEKOP Marianne (DEN)
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